ASS. REC. BY:

st P v/ 235007 ;/%L/ )

o naerh ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: | veh No: Loy 75 7 T Reg: / [ / /
Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus f Van I'Lorry { Taxi [ Pdme Mover |
p V Truck | Traller or A, ; N,
To Inspect Vehicia No: | Make: M7 fa/?':/*l';f&o- ol i ?_‘fy
al Workshop m/s %.'e. /1’1/2;, Colour NP Whi'Z AC:  Insured/Std/ NI/ NA
of = __h_*_“__éia’_jﬁ Sp.Reading _{!;;’3:/ | TRadio: Insured / Std | NI / NA
e
Policy No. :___ - | CMNe: ‘/: ;Zh/ ’ ﬂfﬂﬁZﬂ(
ClaimsNo. MT/1207129-002 _— Gen. Cmd:&gﬁ7 Falr / Poor | Burnt o '
Sum Insured: _ Excess: Steering: Inogder / Jammed / Leaked { Burnt or
(Client's Rm;jr o Brake: ln&@zruammedFLaakadJBurnI or v
Make of Veh: Modi: NIl I SIRIm ! ST or
TyreSize:  F; /"%‘w@q 22 F T
(Policy Condition) R: _7_2332* ________________ “':‘ __*_::j
Pemark: The veh had commenced Its N/S o8 BS/DUN/EXNOVA /GY/FS/LIZA | MIC I QHTSU I PIR f SUMI/
repalr at the time of Inspection. = TOYO | YOKO or
Bal. or Markal Value: 8/(7;/(' L’/_: Eronl e B_g;_; P
IDAC Accident Rport: __h__‘Conslslenl?:Yea or Ho RfBai.__h_ _{__ _mm R/Ba ﬁ e
GIA / PR Soen: . Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. 6 mm UBa. ¢ mm
Esl. Repairs: ‘_ f days Res.:. Yes or No DOAZ@ZX; D.0O. .7/_"/7/-—_/42472‘3
' Lum Sum: -Zﬂ_ % 3Val.: Yes or Mo Survey held at -
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS Des. of Damages * Frt I@!‘ OIS | Ni5 1 uIC | Rooftop o
) Vehicle: IN/OUT
yOate: ____Person Contacted: | The UG/ Chassls frama ! Body Structure aflected due 1o collision,

~_Date/Time | Acton / Insiruclion

L3

3,

e e e e ——————__

. [) '
L1y B ¥%57] 7oK Tred 1468310, 76%)

e —

Oate/Teme, Fiba Pasy o7

B - ——

Cute/Tine, Fle Roturn 107

2 21/3/23-typst Add Foo

Report Forfat: TP~
Lump Sum HB4: (3 4450

Days Of Repalr: S
Resurvey No. of T—r-f;;—“___zu _ o .Sunrey Fee: _“__—__7
' | Trenspaniatin
:Site Insp  ($ o o :'i:_ﬁs e e
Interview (8 )' Pinton
Tech Invs {S_ o T e - :
Waekend ($ ) }




SATB231R0004 / AH LIM M
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/0
SUBMITTED BY. GERALD C
VERSION: 1(27/01/2023 14:58

AN i BRANCH Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report carrectly the details of the accident Lo speed up the claims process
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Agtual Driver
3. Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
policy liability
4. The lssue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
i i y be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested paries
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/01/2023 14:58 (SGT)
Reported by Both
Date of Accident 20/01/2023 17:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident Singapore
Additional Location Information WOODLANDS CROSSING TOWARDS WOODLANDS ClQ
Country/State of Loss Singapore
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SMF3859J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No

Name Of Registered Owner JEFFERY YAP CHOON MING
NRIC No S7178003A

Email Address YAP.JEFFERY@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90070999
Alternative Phone No .

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Model Qutlander
Variant -
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of
accident Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to
your vehicle? No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category Private car
Transmission Auto
cC 2000
INSURANCE COMPANY
Name of Insurance Company Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited.
Policy Number / Cover Note Number P10450812R02
DRIVER
Name of Driver JEFFERY YAP CHOON MING
NRIC No S7178003A
Date Of Birth 13/11/1971
Occupation Indoor
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Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

I the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?
Translator's name

Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name
Gender

PASSENGER 2

MName
Gender

PASSENGER 3

Name
Gender

PASSENGER 4

Name
Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

@ Accident report SA1B231R0004

22/02/2008
14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Male

(Phone) +65-90070999

YAP.JEFFERY@HOTMAIL.COM
BLK 301C ANCHORVALE DRIVE #15-47

543301
Yes

No

Collision - Head to Rear
AFTER RAIN
Wet

No
No

Yes

NG HUI LENG
Female

SRI HATI
Female

JARERN YAP
Male

JAVIER YAP
Male

No
No
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ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SMC3138Y
Vehicle Manufacturer 2
Vehicle Model -

Vehicle Variant .
Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Private car
Name of Driver

Contact Number -
Address -
Address complement =
Postcode =
Insurance Company Name -
Nature Of Damage -
Details of property damaged in accident =
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 5
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SKETCH PLAN
- .manT NoTice Euég}f\ Dhier)
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. Please report goreectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,

')-4’0\\’?0'}3

8. Any wilful misreprosentation or withhalding of material

This Form must be comple

Informatian provided must be 23 truthful and accurate o
facts may allow insurance companies 1o rep

4. Theissue end acceptance of this Form by Insurance r.ompanles Is not an admission of policy iiability on the part of the insurance

o

8.

companias.
Any false reporting may be referred Lo the Police for Investigation,

The raport will be forwarded by the instrers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Assaciation of Sinnapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee b2 made available upen application by
Interested partios,

By the lodgment of this report te the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and Lo copies of
the report being made avallable aforesaid.

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and tonsent that:

{8} Wiy Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore {GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
discigse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer {collectivaly the “Personal Information”) and disciose and transfer such
Parsonal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this sccident (] insurerls) who have insured
vehiclels) involved In this accident shall be coliectively refarred to as the “Insurers”™), the tnsurers’ lawyers/law firms, the

Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authosity (such as the police), for the purposeis)
of:

(i} precessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiemant of tha claims and any necessary
Investigations relating to the claims;

(i) investizating the socident snd/or my dalms;
{iil} carrying out andfor dealing with aw Instructions or responding to any engulres by me;

{iv) administering mvy claims [including the malling of correspondence, statements, Involces, reparts or notices 1o me,
which could involve disclosure of certain persona! data about me 1o bring abaut delivery of the same 25 well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mafl packeges); snd/or

{v} complying with applicable law in administesing, procassing, handling snd/or dealing with my claims jeollectivety the

“Purposas’)
b} &t Insurerls) who have insurec vahiclels] involved in this accident and the Inturers’ lewyersflan Hrms, may/are permitted
i
1o coliect, use, distlnse and/or process ray Personal Information far one or more of the sbove Purpases; snd

{¢)  roy Personal Infarmation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insusers and/or GiA to thelr third party service providers or
agentsfinciuding their lawyersflaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

{d] my Personal Information will also be coliected and used to complle clalms histery for the purpase of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all future clalms,

(e} theinformation sa collested under (d} above may be shared / disclosed:

5 toall insurers snd/or any other third parties that assist In evaluating, Investgating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law anforcement and government agencles as reasonably requiced for the purposes stated, or

1} for complying with equirements undar any regulations, laws or court orcess,
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SKETCH PLAN #2
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M/S :

Your Ref No: -
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date:  20/01/2023 . Ty,

YEE AUTOPTELTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-17/#07-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel 6457 5788 Fax: 6252 8459 Mobile: 9887 4031
Email yesautopteltd@gmail com
Registration No.- 201719251W GST No: 201718251W

INCOME INSURANCE LIMITED

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSE
SINGAPORE 189556

TP Veh Reg No:  SMC3138Y
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SMF3859J

/Uo7 Aﬂém}f/
ATTN: Motor Claim Department J/ﬁlr & ¢¢f&’/4

%""’7 /fﬂé’- é??ﬁy

Estimate No:

Date:

Policy No:
Veh Reg No:
Make/Model:

Chassis No:
Engine No:
Reg. Date:

Description

Net Price
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
REAR NUMBER PLATE

Spare Parts

REAR BUMPER ‘P?Z

REAR BUMPER BRACKET - LH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET - RH

REAR BUMPER GARNISH (CENTER)

REAR BUZZER SENSOR

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - LH

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH

REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (SILVER)
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR - LH

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR - RH

REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BODY END PANEL j/

REAR BODY PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR TAILGATE 97
REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR TAILGATE LOCK ,

REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNIsH ~ 76¢€
REAR TAILGATE 'LOGO' EMBLEM '
REAR TAILGATE ‘OUTLANDER' EMBLEM &5
REAR TAILGATE MIVEC EMBLEM 8¢
REAR TAILGATE ABSORBER - LH

REAR TAILGATE ABSORBER - RH

REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD . . 312
REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR - LH

REAR TAILGATE REFLECTOR - RH

REAR WIPER MOTOR

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

TAIL LAMP LH

FAIL LAMP RH

SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP COVER

EXHAUST MUFFLER /&f

U/Price

60.00
60.00

1,280.20
145.00
143.00
595.20
265.20

95.00
95.00
385.70
245.10
245.10
80.00
879.10
298.50

2,289.70
185.90
485.10
498.50
102.00
103.20

95.10
315.00
315.00
525.60
475.10
475.10
525.60
126.60
825,10
825.10
255.00
1,286.30

ES2300009
30 Jan 2023

SMF3859J
MITSUBISHI
OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT

GF7W0600246
4111AAT411
08/11/2018

Quantity List Price Amount
S8 5%
1 PC e 00 Forr—
e Pt 000 Fim
120.00 120.00
| PC Hc 1,280.20 &—"
1 PC 14500 1
1 PC 7T 14500
| PC o 59520 X
1 PC P 26520 X
ipc Jee 9500 X
| PC Sn 9500 X
ipc i 58570 x
1Pc P us00X
rpe e~ wsa0 X
1 SET M 4500 il
| PC By 2910 ’i‘-/
| PC 2 298,50
1 pC /% 2.289.70 &—
| PC fin 18590 X
1 PC Pe/ 485,10 P
1pc MBemaosso 2~
1pc A 102.00
1pc e 10320 —
| PC e, 9510 —
| PC Foy, 31500 X
| PC e 31500 X
1pc Mhem 52560 a./
1pc ™ Tm 475100 "
1 PC fin 47500 x
| PC Sy 52560 X
| PC Ae. 126,60
el g2500 X
| PC fin 510 X
I PC fin 25500 X
1 PC 2T 1.286.30 X
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M/S: INCOME INSURANCE LIMITED

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD
#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSE
SINGAPORE 189556

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No: -

Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 20/01/2023
TP Veh Reg No:  SMC3138Y

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41

YEEAUTOPTELTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-17/#07-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel 8457 §768 Fax 6252 8450 Mobile: G687 4031
Email: yeeautopteltd@gmail.com
Registration No.: 201719251W GST No: 201719251W

Estimate No:  ES2300009

Date: 30 Jan 2023

Policy No:

Veh Reg No: SMF3859]

Make/Model: ~ MITSUBISHI
OUTLANDER2.0CVT

Chassis No: GF7W0600246

Engine No: 41TAAT4T]

Reg. Date: 08/11/2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SMF3859J

Description

Labour

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. PANEL
BEAT WHERE NECESSARY.

IO PUTTY. APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT ON THE
AFFECTED PORTION,

TO APPLY RUST- PROOFING ON REPAIRED. REPLACED
PANEL.

TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS,

TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR COMPARTMENT GARNISH TO
FACILITATE REPAIRS.

TO REMOVE/TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS.

170 REMOVE/RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.

TO REMOVE/RENEW EXHAUST MUFFLER.

TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS.

ONLY

U/Price

1,600.00

1.500.00

200.00

200,00

250,00

150.00
150.00
200.00
100.00

For Yee Auto Pte L

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting

= Parts prices are subject lo confirmation

= No llegal modification(s) is allowed

Schnowledged by Repairer

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis

* Supplementary item(s) musl be resurveyed and
1 % subject to final approval from Insurance Company

AUTHORISED

Quantity

1JOB
11OB
1 JOB
1JOB
1 JOB

5528

110B
1JOB
1 JOB

List Price

S3
14.663.10
1.600.00
1,500.00
200.00
200.00
250.00

150.00
150,00

A 200.00
100,00
4.350.00

Toal

Add GST (@ 8%
Total Amount Payable
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE

Amount
S8
14,663,110

B2+
(ﬂ'f
4
s
Bef

e/
4

X

2/
4.350.00

S8 19.133.10
1.530.63

55 20,663.75



